
Nov-05

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
02-Nov-05 TYTHEKNOT EW LOST -2.00 -2.00
06-Nov-05 SILVER JACK WIN WON 2/1 2.00 0.00
06-Nov-05 MOUNTHOOLEY WIN LOST -1.00 -1.00
10-Nov-05 THE GENE GENIE WIN LOST -1.00 -2.00
10-Nov-05 NOWATOR WIN LOST -1.00 -3.00
06-Nov-05 OUR VIC WIN WON 7/1 7.00 4.00
13-Nov-05 CIRCASSIAN EW LOST -2.00 2.00
15-Nov-05 CLARA BOW EW LOST -2.00 0.00
15-Nov-05 PERFECT STORY EW WON 8/1 9.60 9.60
15-Nov-05 DOUBLE EW LOST -2.00 7.60
22-Nov-05 DANEBANK EW 3RD 10/1 1.50 9.10
26-Nov-05 COMPLY OR DIE WIN LOST -1.00 8.10
26-Nov-05 STANDING BLOOM EW LOST -2.00 6.10
28-Nov-05 BAYADERE EW LOST -2.00 4.10
28-Nov-05 INFRASONIQUE EW 3RD 8/1 0.60 4.70
30-Nov-05 BRAVE REBELLION EW 2ND 7/1 0.40 5.10


